
Data Governance Committee Member Listing

Representing Data Governor College/District/Agency Contact Information

Research and Planning Commission (RPC) Jennifer Tuia (co-chair) South Puget Sound Jennifer Tuia <jtuia@spscc.edu>

SBCTC Carmen McKenzie (co-chair) SBCTC cmckenzie@sbctc.edu

Business Affairs Commission (BAC) Carie Edmiston Peninsula cedmiston@pencol.edu

Business Affairs Commission (BAC) Linda Schoonmaker Big Bend lindas@bigbend.edu

Human Resources and Management Commission (HRMC) Brooke Marshall Walla Walla brooke.marshall@wwcc.edu

Human Resources and Management Commission (HRMC) Josh Ernst Everett jernst@everettcc.edu

Instruction Commission (IC) Heidi Ypma Bellingham hypma@btc.edu

Instruction Commission (IC) Rolita Green River rezeonu@greenriver.edu

Information Technology Commission (ITC) Jason Brandon Shoreline jbrandon@shoreline.edu

Information Technology Commission (ITC) Eva Smith Edmonds esmith@edcc.edu

Public Information Commission (PIC) Katie Rose SBCTC krose@sbctc.edu

Public Information Commission (PIC) Sherry Nelson SBCTC slnelson@sbctc.edu

Research and Planning Commission (RPC) Summer Kenesson SBCTC skenesson@sbctc.edu

Research and Planning Commission (RPC) Lia Homeister Renton lhomeister@rtc.edu

Student Services Commission (WSSSC) Ruby Hayden Lake Washington ruby.hayden@lwtech.edu

Student Services Commission (WSSSC) Steve Ashpole Bates sashpole@batestech.edu

Diversity & Equity Officers Commission (DEOC) Consuelo Grier Bellevue consuelo.grier@bellevuecollege.edu

Diversity & Equity Officers Commission (DEOC) Thalia Vaillancourt Centralia thalia.vaillancourt@centralia.edu
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